FLE Flood Light Datasheet
Key Features
Efficacy: Up to 140 lm/w
LED Chip: LUMILEDS
SDCM: <5
Beam Angle: 30°/60°/90°/Type3-M PC lens
IP Rating: IP66
Installation: Bracket

ODL      -      FL  200        E    - 50
company name series CCT power product
Ordering Information
Packaging
SKU PCS/CTN Net Weight Volumetric Weight CBM
ODL-FL080E 1 4.0 kg 4.6 kg L420xW360xH100 mm ≈ 0.020 m3
ODL-FL100E 1 4.0 kg 4.6 kg L420xW360xH100 mm ≈ 0.020 m3
ODL-FL150E 1 5.4 kg 6.1 kg L475xW400xH100 mm ≈ 0.025 m3
ODL-FL200E 1 6.5 kg 7.3 kg L540xW415xH100 mm ≈ 0.028 m3
ODL-FL240E 1 9.5 kg 10.7 kg L630xW495xH100 mm ≈ 0.041 m3
ODL-FL300E 1 9.8 kg 11.0 kg L630xW495xH100 mm ≈ 0.041 m3
FLE Flood Light Datasheet
Dimension (unit: mm/inch)
ODL-FL080E/KML-FL100E ODL-FL150E